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Arrangement

Dato

Spillekveld mandag

15.04.2013

Asbjgrn Dahle

Anne Lise Arntsen
Kjell Arnfinn Pettersen
Ragnar Pettersen

Finn Thomassen

Lill Evy Ngddelund
Hildeborg Lia

Sigrid Junker

Jon Seland

Kjell Johansen

@yvind Lund

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Segne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sagne Bridgeklubb
Segne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Segne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sagne Bridgeklubb

Antall Bord

Dagfinn Flgystgl
Ellen Bjgrnstad

Knut Lunde

Svein Inge Pettersen
Inger Berge

Oddvar Kjgnniksen
Henning Klemo
Inger Grete Vabo
Leif Sletten

Gunnar Stangeland

Per Holskog

7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Segne Bridgeklubb
Segne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Segne Bridgeklubb
Segne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

Segne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Segne Bridgeklubb

69,48
61,79
57,28
51,65
51,17
48,36
47,73
47,42
44,23
43,51

43,19
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